## TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 20-R02 2020 ROAD MAINTENANCE – SEAL COATING

		1		Youngblood Paving, Inc. 2516 State Route 18 Wampum, PA 16157		Russell Standard Corporation P. O. Box 802 Mars, PA 16046	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
BASE	BID						
	TOWNSHIP OF MOON						
2	Bituminous Seal Coat, Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 470	6,850	SY	\$2.128	\$14,576.80	\$2.140	\$14,659.00
3	Bituminous Fog Seal for Bituminous Seal Coats, Section 472	6,850	SY	\$1.386	\$9,494.10	\$1.400	\$9,590.00
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	TOWNSHIP	OF MOON SU	BTOTAL		\$24,520.90	)	\$24,849.00
	TOWNSHIP OF COLLIER	?					
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	19,500	SY	\$3.655	\$71,272.50	\$3.687	\$71,896.50
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	TOWNSHIP OF	COLLIER SI			\$71,722.50		\$72,496.50
	TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAY		210111		<i><i><i></i></i></i>		<i><i><i></i></i></i>
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	39,000	SY	\$3.655	\$142,545.00	\$3.687	\$143,793.00
4	Linestriping – 4" Double Solid Yellow (Waterborne)	4,600	LF	\$0.250	\$1,150.00	\$0.250	\$1,150.00
б	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	<b>TOWNSHIP OF NORTH</b>	FAYETTE SU	BTOTAL		\$144,145.00		\$145,543.00
		L BASE BID			\$240,388.40		\$242,888.50
	ALTERNATE NO. 1 – JOE DENARDO V NNIS PARKING AREA)	VAY (EWING	FROAD				
	TOWNSHIP OF MOON						
2	Bituminous Seal Coat, Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 470	6,500	SY	\$2.128	\$13,832.00	\$2.140	\$13,910.00
3	Bituminous Fog Seal for Bituminous Seal Coats, Section 472	6,500	SY	\$1.386	\$9,009.00	\$1.400	\$9,100.00
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	א חת איז ידי	ERNATE NO.	1 ТОТАТ		\$23,291.00		\$23,610.00

## TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 20-R02 2020 ROAD MAINTENANCE – SEAL COATING

ITEM	л			Youngblood Paving, Inc. 2516 State Route 18 Wampum, PA 16157		Russell Standard Corporation P. O. Box 802 Mars, PA 16046	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
	LTERNATE NO. 2 – CHARLTON HEI	GHTS ROAD					
(SAND	PRALAYNE DRIVE TO PARK DRIVE)						
	TOWNSHIP OF MOON Bituminous Seal Coat (Double						
1	Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	3,700	SY	\$3.655	\$13,523.50	\$3.687	\$13,641.90
3	Bituminous Fog Seal for Bituminous Seal Coats, Section 472	3,700	SY	\$1.386	\$5,128.20	\$1.400	\$5,180.00
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	ADD ALTI	ERNATE NO.	2 TOTAL		\$19,101.70		\$19,421.90
	LTERNATE NO. 3 – PARK DRIVE (CI E TO APPROX. 700 LINEAR FEET)				<i>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </i>		
	TOWNSHIP OF MOON						
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	1,850	SY	\$3.655	\$6,761.75	\$3.687	\$6,820.95
3	Bituminous Fog Seal for Bituminous Seal Coats, Section 472	1,850	SY	\$1.386	\$2,564.10		
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	ADD ALTI	ERNATE NO.	3 TOTAL		\$9,775.85		\$10,010.95
	LTERNATE NO. 4 – SCOTTS RUN RO TO GAS METER PULLOFF)	OAD (BALDW	<b>'IN</b>				
	TOWNSHIP OF COLLIEI	R					
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	9,400	SY	\$3.655	\$34,357.00	\$3.687	\$34,657.80
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00		\$600.00
	ADD ALTI	ERNATE NO.	4 TOTAI		\$34,807.00		\$35,257.80
	LTERNATE NO. 5 – SCOTTS RUN RC OFF TO NOBLESTOWN ROAD)				φ <b>υτιου / 100</b>		400 <b>,2</b> 01 <b>,00</b>
	, ,	D					
1	TOWNSHIP OF COLLIER Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	9,200	SY	\$3.655	\$33,626.00	\$3.687	\$33,920.40
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00

## TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 20-R02 2020 ROAD MAINTENANCE – SEAL COATING

				2516 State Route 18		Russell Standard Corporation P. O. Box 802 Mars, PA 16046	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
	ADD ALTERNATE NO. 5 TOTAL				\$34,076.00		\$34,520.40

# TOWNSHIP OF MOON CONTRACT NO. 20-R02 2020 ROAD MAINTENANCE – SEAL COATING

				Youngblood Paving, Inc. 2516 State Route 18 Wampum, PA 16157		Russell Standard Corporation P. O. Box 802 Mars, PA 16046	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
	LTERNATE NO. 6 – FINKS RUN ROA BLESTOWN ROAD)	D (N. BRANC	CH ROAD				
	TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAYI	ETTE					
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	27,500	SY	\$3.655	\$100,512.50	\$3.687	\$101,392.50
4	Linestriping – 4" Double Solid Yellow (Waterborne)	11,500	LF	\$0.250	\$2,875.00	\$0.250	\$2,875.00
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	\$600.000	\$600.00
	ADD ALTERNATE NO. 6 TOTAL				\$103,837.50		\$104,867.50
	LTERNATE NO. 7 – NOBLESTOWN R TO FINKS RUN ROAD)	ROAD (WHIT	ENGALE				
	TOWNSHIP OF NORTH FAYI	ETTE					
1	Bituminous Seal Coat (Double Application), Limestone Aggregate Only, Section 480	20,000	SY	\$3.655	\$73,100.00	3.687	\$73,740.00
4	Linestriping – 4" Double Solid Yellow (Waterborne)	7,700	LF	\$0.250	\$1,925.00	0.250	\$1,925.00
5	Linestriping – 4" Single Solid White (Waterborne)	15,500	LF	\$0.130	\$2,015.00	0.150	\$2,325.00
6	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic during Construction as per PennDOT Publication 213 and the Federal Highway Administration Manual on Uniform Traffic Control Devices (MUTCD)	1	LS	\$450.000	\$450.00	600.000	\$600.00
	ADD ALTH	ERNATE NO.	7 TOTAL		\$77,490.00		\$78,590.00